
  'L 

M
O
V
I
M
I
E
N
T
O
 
C
U
E
N
T
A
 

D
E
 
A
C
T
I
V
O
S
 

FIJOS 

A
L
 

30 
DE 

J
U
N
I
O
 
D
E
 
2023 

(Valores 
en 

RD$) 

A 
la 

fecha 
de 

corte 
c
o
m
p
r
e
n
d
e
 

lo 
siguiente: 

  

Costo de adquisicion 
99,642,557.00 

|   

147,794,700.1  
 

 
 

Adiciones 
2022 

25,828,615.58 

    

 
 

   

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
           

 
 

   

 
 

  

  

 
 

  
  

Saldo Final del periodo 2022 
  

  
  

905,493.55 
| 

Retiros 
- 

- 
- 

- 

Otros 
- 

- 
- 

- 

Transferencias 
- 

- 

Saldo 
Final 

del 
periodo 

2
0
2
2
 - 

0
0
 | 

6
2
,
7
7
2
,
5
7
0
.
9
7
 

a 
36,69 

9
9
 

Dep. 
Acum. 

Al inicio 
del 

periodo 
2022 

- 
20,937,069.52 

101,97 
931, 

842. 
15 

123,523,603.99 

¡Cargos 
del 

periodo 
2022 

- 
2,091,775.00 

5,785,980.00 
7,877,755.00 

Total 
Dep. 

A
c
u
m
u
l
a
d
a
 
2022 

- 
ia 

844.52 
107,717,822.15 

131,401,358.99 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

    

 
 

  

AEiciones 
2023 
 
 

6,698,202.44 
 
 

Retiros 
 
 

Otros 
 
 

Transferencias 

     

 
 

 
           

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

Saldo 
Final 

del periodo 
2023 

-99,642,557.00 
| 

 62,772,570.97. 
686,942.58 

| 
77,728, 

) | 
9,937,791.38 

Dep. 
Acum. 

Al 
inicio 

del 
periodo 

2023 
- 

29,615,913.75 
-9,201,900.84 

59,994,980.84 
80,914,931.19 

| 
179,727,726.62 

[Cargos 
del 

periodo 
2023 

- 
627,725.71 

1,109,650.44 
1,730,204.68 

8,745,306.30 
12,212,887.13 

Total 
Dep. 

Acumulada 
2023 

- 
30,243,639.46 

10,311,551.28 
61,725,185.52 

89,660,237.49 | 
191,940,613.75 

Saldo 
Final del periodo 2023 

— 
99,642,557.00 

| 
-32,528,931.51 

| 
7,375,391.30| 

 16,003,068.98| 
 30,277,553.89| 

185, 
  

  

  
 


